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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2019
        	
        23
      	
        2
      	
        11
      	
        0
      	
        36
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        61
      	
        0
      	
        27
      	
        0
      	
        88
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        63
      	
        0
      	
        89
      	
        0
      	
        152
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        97
      	
        0
      	
        69
      	
        0
      	
        166
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        66
      	
        0
      	
        147
      	
        0
      	
        213
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        12
      	
        0
      	
        50
      	
        0
      	
        62
      
	
            Total
        	
        322
      	
        2
      	
        393
      	
        0
      	
        717
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